
Régionale 9 couleurs
Anthisnes - Comblain 8.1.2023

Hermathenae

Agathe DEFOURNY
Indiv.
Circuit : D:Bleu court
Distance : 3360m (Dénivelé 115m)
Temps : 0:52:53 (15'44"/km)

1/14 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Jade VINCENT 0:59:07
3. Nele HILGER 1:01:54

1. 78 00:07:02 212m 33'11"/km
2. 79 00:04:32 00:11:34 548m 8'16"/km
3. 80 00:01:22 00:12:56 94m 14'32"/km
4. 81 00:04:19 00:17:15 224m 19'16"/km
5. 82 00:04:06 00:21:21 280m 14'39"/km
6. 83 00:02:24 00:23:45 223m 10'46"/km
7. 84 00:02:06 00:25:51 170m 12'21"/km
8. 85 00:14:41 00:40:32 839m 17'30"/km
9. 55 00:03:25 00:43:57 175m 19'31"/km

10. 54 00:02:36 00:46:33 222m 11'43"/km
11. 58 00:03:38 00:50:11 149m 24'23"/km
12. 59 00:01:30 00:51:41 100m 15'00"/km
13. 999 00:01:12 00:52:53 95m 12'38"/km
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